
Jllrllpa Unijiell ScIJ ool District 

MANAGEMENT LEADERSHIP TEAM/CONFIDENTIAL EMP LOYEES 

SUBJ ECT: Salan' Schedule, Work Year, Vacation And Holidays 

CLASSIFIED CONFID ENT IAL SALARY SC HEDU L E 
(Effective July I. 2006) (5%) 

(For 2009·2010. the Schedu le reflects the reduction of3 fur loug h days) 

~ Mo. Hrly. Mo. Hrly. Mo. Hrly. Mo. Hrl)'. 
Ranee 

I. S 2.774 16.00 S 2.913 16.8 1 S 3.059 17.65 S 3.2 16 18.55 

II. 3.2 16 18.55 3.377 19.48 3.550 20.48 3.728 2 1.51 

III. 3.550 20.48 3.728 2 1.51 3.917 22.60 4.114 23.74 

IV. 3.917 22.60 4. 11 4 23.74 4.325 24.95 4.544 26.22 

V. 5.015 28.93 5.268 30.39 5.535 3 1.93 5.8 16 33.55 

VI. 5.961 34.39 6.263 36.13 6.576 37.94 6.904 39.83 

-

I. Person nel Clerk 

I. Board Records Clerk 

II. Personnel Secretary 

I" . Board Records Secretary 

IV. Personnel Techn ician 

IV. Assistant Superintendent's Secretary 

V. Execlltive Ass istant 

VI. Senior Execut ive Assistant 

Mo. 

S 3.377 

3.917 

4.325 

4.773 

6.109 

7.250 

AR 4340 
lof2 

Hrly. 

19.48 

22.60 

24.95 

27.54 

35.24 

4 1.83 

I 

Management/Leadership personnel are also eligible for any longevity increment they would receive if they were class ified employees 
in the D istrict. 

R~" ised 6-22-09 


