MANAGEMENT LEADERSHIP TEAM/CONFIDENTIAL EMPLOYEES

SUBJECT: Salary Schedule, Work Year, Vacation And Holidays

CLASSIFIED CONFIDENTIAL SALARY SCHEDULE

(Effective July 1, 2006) (5%)

(For 2009-2010, the Schedule reflects the reduction of 3 furlough days)

Step	Mo.	Hrly.								
I.	\$ 2,774	16.00	\$ 2,913	16.81	\$ 3.059	17.65	\$ 3,216	18.55	\$ 3,377	19.48
11.	3,216	18.55	3,377	19.48	3,550	20.48	3.728	21.51	3,917	22.60
III.	3,550	20.48	3.728	21.51	3,917	22.60	4,114	23.74	4,325	24.95
IV.	3.917	22.60	4,114	23.74	4,325	24.95	4,544	26.22	4.773	27.54
V.	5.015	28.93	5,268	30.39	5,535	31.93	5.816	33.55	6.109	35.24
VI.	5,961	34.39	6,263	36.13	6,576	37.94	6,904	39.83	7,250	41.83

- Personnel Clerk
- I. Board Records Clerk
- II. Personnel Secretary
- III. Board Records Secretary
- IV. Personnel Technician
- IV. Assistant Superintendent's Secretary
- V. Executive Assistant
- VI. Senior Executive Assistant

Management/Leadership personnel are also eligible for any longevity increment they would receive if they were classified employees in the District.